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‘recorded Lﬂ‘the‘fbllbwing books ‘and pages of the official records of

the follqwing'states and coungies: . Co-

Sup.. Trust

. Sup. Trust
Indenture

Indenture

- Orig. Trust
‘Indenture

Sup. Trust
ndénture

GEORGIA
Albany, Doughertj County

Atlanta, Fulton County
Macon, Bibb County -
_Vi&alia, Toombs County

FLORIDA

Daytona Beach, Volusia
County

Jacksonville, Duval
County

Lake Worth, Palm Beach
- County

Miami, Dade County
Orlando, Orange County

Tampa, Hillstorough
County

Pengacocla, Escambia
County

VIRGINIA

Charlcottesville, City of
Charlottesville

Harrisonburg, Rockingham
County

Winchester

SOUTH CAROLINA
Columbia, Richmond County

)

dated -
5/15/57 ¢

dated -

11/20/57

dated -

' 9/10/58

#3 dated -
12/19/58 -

. Bk.

Bk. 223,
pg. 91

Bk. 3374,
pg. 135

Bk. 172,
PE. 99

1209,
211

3225,
pg. 258

Bk. 754,
pg. 59

Bk,
PE-

Bk, 214,
pg. 258

Bk. 3280,
pg. 37

Bk, 763,
Pg. 341

Bk. 36,
pg. 1;
Chat , Mtg .
60, pg. 74

Bk. 289,

pPg. 528;
Chat. Mtg,
342, pg. 165

Bk. 253,
PE. 515;
Chat, Mtg .
393, pg. 75

pg. 185;
Chat, Mt%.
269, pg.209

Bk. 1321,

PE. 1;
Chat. Mtg.
281, pg.540

Bk. 480,

Pg. 61;
Chat. Mtg.
485, pg. 332

Bk:
PEg-

Bk.

199,
151

260,
pg. 358 .

Bk. 88,
pg. 72

Bk.
PB.

275,
129

Bk.
Pg-

Bk.

_ Pg.

Bk.
Pg.
Bk.

-P&.

Bk.
Pg.

Bk,
P&.

Bk.
PE-

P&.

226,
424

3409,
478

789,
157

633 )
468

164,
533

653,
454

293,
263

1173,
301

471,
68




